GTC18452PC HEDGE TRIMMER 1
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Item Part Number
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90628057
90615518
5119820-00
90623716
90623720
90621626
90623323
90621622
90577627
90577004
90621623
90634325
90568498
90566914
90627099
90564147
90597621
90597357-01
90570808
90527921
376614-01
747329
90629837
N879820
90590289-05

Parts List GTC18452PC HEDGE TRIMMER 1

Qty Part Description

14
1
1
1

HOUSING SA
HANDLE SA

PIN

TRIGGER

SPRING TORSION
BUTTON

SPRING COMPRESSION
TRIGGER

SCREW

GUARD

LINK

MOTOR &amp; PINION
PLATE

SCREW

PCB SA

GEARBOX SA

AXLE

BLADE SA

PLATE

BOLT

SPACER

SCREW

RATING LABEL
BATTERY 18V -2.0AH - 36 WH
CHARGER SA

General Description
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Other Info

45cm

Repair Inst

Markets
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